WATTSTOPPER®
DLM SHADE SYSTEM WIRING COMPONENTS
LMSH-SB & LMRJ
DESCRIPTION
LMSH-SB series cables have four wires and are designed to
connect DLM shades and power supplies together. There are
a variety of lengths and accessories that make cable selection

Per the NEC, the properties of these cables may change by coming in contact with, being covered by, or otherwise exposed to other products or
substances.
LMSH-SBE4 DIMENSIONS
0.8”
(20mm)
1.3”
(32mm)2.7”
(68mm)
DIGITAL LIGHT MANAGEMENT  |  Interfaces and Accessories
WWW.LEGRAND.US/WATTSTOPPER 4
Catalog # Description
Pre-configured Cables
LMSH-SBCA-P008 DLM Shade Bus Cable Assembly 8 Inch Plenum Rated White*
LMSH-SBCA-P03 DLM Shade Bus Cable Assembly 3 Feet Plenum Rated White
LMSH-SBCA-P05 DLM Shade Bus Cable Assembly 5 Feet Plenum Rated White
LMSH-SBCA-P10 DLM Shade Bus Cable Assembly 10 Feet Plenum Rated White
LMSH-SBCA-P15 DLM Shade Bus Cable Assembly 15 Feet Plenum Rated White
LMSH-SBCA-P25 DLM Shade Bus Cable Assembly 25 Feet Plenum Rated White
LMSH-SBCA-P35 DLM Shade Bus Cable Assembly 35 Feet Plenum Rated White
LMSH-SBCA-P50 DLM Shade Bus Cable Assembly 50 Feet Plenum Rated White
LMSH-SBCA-P75 DLM Shade Bus Cable Assembly 75 Feet Plenum Rated White
LMSH-SBCA-P100 DLM Shade Bus Cable Assembly 100 Feet Plenum Rated White
LMSH-SBCA-S2 DLM Shade Bus Splitter Female to 2 Males, 4” Non-Plenum, White
Wire and Tools for Customized Wiring
LMSH-SBW-S1000 DLM Shade Bus Bulk Wire Spool 1000 Feet Plenum Rated White
LMSH-SBW-S2000 DLM Shade Bus Bulk Wire Spool 2000 Feet Plenum Rated White
LMSH-SBWC10 DLM Shade Bus Connector for Bulk Wire – 10 Pack
LMSH-SBWCTOOL Crimping Tool for DLM Shade Bus Wire and Connectors
Shade Bus Extender and Tester
LMSH-SBE4 DLM Shade Bus Extender, 4 Female Connectors, Plenum
LMSH-SBTEST DLM Shade Bus Tester, 1 Female Connector
* LMSH-SBCA-P008 is included  with  LMSH-MCA140 and LMSH-MCA173 DLM Shade Motors
31018r5  Rev 06/25
ORDERING INFORMATION
For Shade Bus Connection
For DLM Connection
Non-Plenum Rated Local Network Cables	 Plenum Rated Local Network Cables
Catalog # Green cable with white stripe
LMRJ-01 Six-inch Jumper
LMRJ-03 3’ Cable
LMRJ-10 10’ Cable
LMRJ-15 15’ Cable
LMRJ-25 25’ Cable
LMRJ-35 35’ Cable
LMRJ-50 50’ Cable
LMRJ-75 75’ Cable
LMRJ-100 100’ Cable
Catalog # Green cable with black stripe Catalog # White cable
LMRJ-P03 3’ Cable LMRJ-P03-W 3’ Cable
LMRJ-P10 10’ Cable LMRJ-P10-W 10’ Cable
LMRJ-P15 15’ Cable LMRJ-P15-W 15’ Cable
LMRJ-P25 25’ Cable LMRJ-P25-W 25’ Cable
LMRJ-P35 35’ Cable LMRJ-P35-W 35’ Cable
LMRJ-P50 50’ Cable LMRJ-P50-W 50’ Cable
LMRJ-P75 75’ Cable LMRJ-P75-W 75’ Cable
LMRJ-P100 100’ Cable LMRJ-P100-W 100’ Cable
Wire connection for bulk wire
to shade bus connector
3
1
4
2
Male Connector Pinouts
1  Black	 (16AWG)
2  Red 	 (16AWG)
3  Blue	 (22AWG)
4  Yellow	 (22AWG)